
34-5S-3W  P-14-M-22  A TRACT
LOCATED IN NE 1/4 SEC 34
DB 53 P 495 & OR 79 P 219 &

THOMPSON DANIEL S/THOMPSON MICHELE T
46 SANDERS CEMETARY RD
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

34-5S-03W-000-01249-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 02
000 1.00/

09/04/2019 MMAK
09/04/2019 MMAK 09/04/2019 MMAK

09/04/2019 MMAK 6.89 16,335 0 0 16,335

STANDARD
3

30,957
768

16,335
48,060
18,624
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HX HB DX 29,436
0

48,060
0

41,849

0597/0283 6/01/2005 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIRSCH JEWELL BARWICK

THOMPSON

0283/0712 8/30/1996 WD U V 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIRSCH JEWELL BARWICK
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CHG RCVR

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW TRAV, DEL XFOB LN 4 & 5,

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR EXW, INT

TRAV, PU XFOB LN 4-5

18000852 ROOF OVER-CO 0 08/20/2018

023799 N/A 0 07/07/1998

2006HX Base Yr

46 SANDERS CEMETERY RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 50
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 50
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 984 84.8000 59.36 58,410 1996 1996 0 0 0 47.00 53.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 1996 924 29,070

UOP 240 25 2016 60 1,888

1,164 984 30,957

BAS=[YR=1996] W66 S14 E66 UOP=[YR=2016]  W24 S10 E24 N10$
N14$.

BAS
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66

14

66

14

UOP
2016

24

10

24

10

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 173

2 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 14 12 168.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 134

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2009 2009 3 72 461

768

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 009900 C ACREAGE 100 0.00 0.00 5.89 AC 1.00 1.00 0.20 7,500.00 1,500.00 8,835


